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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 May Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on euro

area developments

ECB

Tuesday, 3 May Executive Board ECB

ECOFIN – teleconference 

Wednesday, 4 May Governing Council – teleconference 

Additional General Council meeting – teleconference 

Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference 

Audit Committee – teleconference 

Thursday, 5 May Meeting with Chair of the European Securities and Markets 

Authority (ESMA), Ms Verena Ross, on economic and financial

developments

ECB

Friday, 6 May Meeting of Central Bank Governors of the Center for Latin 

American Monetary Studies (CEMLA) – speech on challenges to

financial stability in the current environment

Seville

Monday, 9 May Meeting with KPMG, on financial and economic developments Madrid

Meeting with Herbert Smith Freehills Spain, on financial and

economic developments

Madrid

Tuesday, 10 May Executive Board Remote

participation 

 Banking industry meeting on “Banking: driving bold 

transformation”, organised by IESE Business School, University of

Navarra – remarks and Q&A on “Financial stability challenges for

the euro area banking sector” 

Madrid

Wednesday, 11 May Meeting with media  Madrid
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Thursday, 12 May Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Siegfried 

Mureșan, on the Convergence Report 2022 – teleconference

Friday, 13 May Lecture on “El rol de los bancos centrales: en particular el del

Banco Central Europeo”, organised by L’acadèmia Europea

Leadership (AEL) and Foment del Treball

Barcelona

Tuesday, 17 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 18 May Governing Council – teleconference  

 Banking Industry Dialogue – teleconference  

Thursday, 19 May 20th annual symposium on “Building the Financial System of the

21st Century: An Agenda for Europe and the United States”, jointly

organised by the Program on International Financial Systems

(PIFS) and Harvard Law School – keynote speech on “Building the

Financial System of the 21st Century”

Remote

participation

Meeting with Mr Jaume Giró, Conseller d’Economia i Hisenda at 

the Generalitat de Catalunya, on economic and financial

developments

ECB

Friday, 20 May Meeting with Spanish Ministry of Economic Affairs and Digital 

Transformation, Mr Carlos Cuerpo, Secretary General of the

Treasury and International Financing, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 24 May ECOFIN Brussels

Wednesday, 25 May Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability 

Review – teleconference

Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting –teleconference 

Tuesday, 31 May Executive Board Remote

participation


